For current pricing,

please see our website. Optomechanics

[
01.5" ScienceDesk Post Mount Adapter

N\ ¥ Mounta@1.5" ScienceDesk Post
(PSY161) to a Breadboard or
Optical Table

B Metric and Imperial Compatible

CHAPTERS ¥V

Tables/
Breadboards

B For Mounting ScienceDesk Accessories
to an Optical Table or Breadboard

The TA2 Post Adapter allows a @1.5"

ScienceDesk post to be fitted to an optical

table or breadboard. With this adapter,

post-mounted ScienceDesk accessories such as those shown below can be used

SEcTIoNs ¥V

“Tiwo TA2 Post Mount Adapters shown with PSY211 Overhead Shelf 0N almost any optical breadboard or table. The TA2 comes with 1/4" - 20 and Freadiess
(Posts and Shelf Sold Separately) MG capscrews for securing it to the table surface. The ScienceDesk Post Breadboard
attaches to the adapter using the included M16 capscrew. Supports

Breadboard

Post Mount Adapter Accessories
ScienceDesk

TA2 $
PSY161 $

30.00 £
95.00 Es

21.60 <
68.40 =

26,10
82,65

¥ 239.10
¥ 75715

1.5" ScienceDesk Post Mount Adapter
ScienceDesk Post, @1.5" x 29.5" (?¥38 mm x 750 mm)

ScienceDesk
Accessories

Optical Tables

ScienceDesk Supported by 0?1.5" ScienceDesk Posts

Table Supports

4 PSY191 e ~N

Optical Table
Accessories

ScienceDesk Shelves are constructed n
using Melamine-faced MDE The shelves
presented here are designed to be supported
with @1.5” ScienceDesk Posts (PSY161).

PSY211

Science
Desk
Accessories

Posts

PSY211 $ 330.00 £ 23760 | € 287,10 | ¥ 2,630.10 300 mm x 900 mm 50 kg (110 Ibs) 2 (Included)
PSY201/S* $ 160.00 £ 115.20 € 139,20 | ¥ 1,275.20 300 mm x 900 mm 50 kg (110 Ibs) 2 (Not Included)
PSY212 $ 335.00 £ 24120 | € 29145 | ¥ 2,669.95 | 300 mm x 1200 mm 50 kg (110 Ibs) 2 (Included)
PSY202/S* $ 170.00 £ 122.40 € 14790 | ¥ 1,354.90 300 mm x 1200 mm 50 kg (110 Ibs) 2 (Not Included)
PSY191 $ 177.00 £ 12744 | € 153,99 | ¥ 1,410.69 300 mm x 278 mm 20 kg (40 Ibs) 1 (Included)

*The /S option allows for the purchase of the shelf only (no posts).

ScienceDesk Computer Accessories
Supported by 01.5" ScienceDesk Posts

PSY121

Computer Accessories

The monitor brackets are compatible with
75 mm x 75 mm and 100 mm x 100 mm
VESA patterns on the back of most monitors.
A @1.5 ScienceDesk Post is not included.

The keyboard holder comes with a @1.5 post
just tall enough for the keyboard holder. The
included post can be used with the TA2

ScienceDesk Post Adapter.

PSY132

PSY120 $ 105.00 | £ 75.60 | € 91,35 | ¥ 836.85 Flat Screen Support Bracket, 10 kg Load Capacity
PSY121 $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 | ¥ 1,195.50 Flat Screen Support Bracket with Articulated Arm, 10 kg Load Capacity
PSY132 $ 399.00 £ 287.28 € 347,13 | ¥ 3,180.03 Keyboard Holder with Short @1.5" Mounting Post

DRSS www.thorlabs.com



jennifersimpson
Pricing Stamp




