Optomechanics

Tables/ Breadboards

SECTIONS V

Breadboards

Breadboard Supports

ScienceDesk ScienceDesk Accessories Optical Tables

Table Supports

Optical Table Accessories

Have you

seen our...

CHAPTERS

Ø1.5" ScienceDesk Post Mount Adapter



Two TA2 Post Mount Adapters shown with PSY211 Overhead Shelf (Posts and Shelf Sold Separately)

- Mount a Ø1.5" ScienceDesk Post (PSY161) to a Breadboard or Optical Table
- Metric and Imperial Compatible
- For Mounting ScienceDesk Accessories to an Optical Table or Breadboard

The TA2 Post Adapter allows a Ø1.5" ScienceDesk post to be fitted to an optical table or breadboard. With this adapter,

post-mounted ScienceDesk accessories such as those shown below can be used on almost any optical breadboard or table. The TA2 comes with 1/4" - 20 and M6 capscrews for securing it to the table surface. The ScienceDesk Post attaches to the adapter using the included M16 capscrew.

TA2

Post Mount Adapter

ITEM #	\$ £		€		RMB		DESCRIPTION		
TA2	\$	30.00	£	21.60	€	26,10	¥	239.10	Ø1.5" ScienceDesk Post Mount Adapter
PSY161	\$	95.00	£	68.40	€	82,65	¥	757.15	ScienceDesk Post, Ø1.5" x 29.5" (Ø38 mm x 750 mm)

ScienceDesk Supported by Ø1.5" ScienceDesk Posts



ScienceDesk Shelves are constructed using Melamine-faced MDF. The shelves presented here are designed to be supported with Ø1.5" ScienceDesk Posts (PSY161).



Posts

ITEM #	\$		£	€		RMB		LXW	LOAD CAPACITY	PSY161 POSTS NEEDED
PSY211	\$ 330.00	£	237.60	€	287,10	¥	2,630.10	300 mm x 900 mm	50 kg (110 lbs)	2 (Included)
PSY201/S*	\$ 160.00	£	115.20	€	139,20	¥	1,275.20	300 mm x 900 mm	50 kg (110 lbs)	2 (Not Included)
PSY212	\$ 335.00	£	241.20	€	291,45	¥	2,669.95	300 mm x 1200 mm	50 kg (110 lbs)	2 (Included)
PSY202/S*	\$ 170.00	£	122.40	€	147,90	¥	1,354.90	300 mm x 1200 mm	50 kg (110 lbs)	2 (Not Included)
PSY191	\$ 177.00	£	127.44	€	153,99	¥	1,410.69	300 mm x 278 mm	20 kg (40 lbs)	1 (Included)

*The /S option allows for the purchase of the shelf only (no posts).

ScienceDesk Computer Accessories Supported by Ø1.5" ScienceDesk Posts



The monitor brackets are compatible with 75 mm x 75 mm and 100 mm x 100 mm VESA patterns on the back of most monitors. A Ø1.5 ScienceDesk Post is not included.

The keyboard holder comes with a Ø1.5 post just tall enough for the keyboard holder. The included post can be used with the TA2 ScienceDesk Post Adapter.



Computer Accessories

ITEM #	\$ £		€		RMB		DESCRIPTION		
PSY120	\$	105.00	£	75.60	€	91,35	¥	836.85	Flat Screen Support Bracket, 10 kg Load Capacity
PSY121	\$	150.00	£	108.00	€	130,50	¥	1,195.50	Flat Screen Support Bracket with Articulated Arm, 10 kg Load Capacity
PSY132	\$	399.00	£	287.28	€	347,13	¥	3,180.03	Keyboard Holder with Short Ø1.5" Mounting Post